ELECTRIC USAGE

JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

TOTAL

737
723
838
573
825
1168
1510
1492
1115
940
634
744

COST

$97.43

$95.75
$110.26

$78.29
$109.05
$150.95
$192.69
$190.50
$150.29
$169.73
$116.51
$135.65

$1,597.10

2022 Throckmorton CAD Utilities

GAS USAGE

31
89

COST

$87.84
$135.13
$130.68
$105.62
$61.48
$59.26
$59.26
$59.20
$59.20
$66.53
$66.53
$124.44

$1,015.17

WATER USAGE

300
200
200
100
100
400
500
300
400
800
400
300

COST

$72.63
$72.63
$72.63
$72.63
$72.63
$72.63
$72.63
$72.63
$72.63
$72.63
$72.63
$72.63

$871.56
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