2022 Throckmorton CAD Utilities

ELECTRIC USAGE		COST	GAS USAGE	COST	WATER USAGE	COST
JANUARY	737	\$97.43	31	\$87.84	300	\$72.63
FEBRUARY	723	\$95.75	89	\$135.13	200	\$72.63
MARCH	838	\$110.26	77	\$130.68	200	\$72.63
APRIL	573	\$78.29	47	\$105.62	100	\$72.63
MAY	825	\$109.05	2	\$61.48	100	\$72.63
JUNE	1168	\$150.95	0	\$59.26	400	\$72.63
JULY	1510	\$192.69	0	\$59.26	500	\$72.63
AUGUST	1492	\$190.50	0	\$59.20	300	\$72.63
SEPTEMBER	1115	\$150.29	0	\$59.20	400	\$72.63
OCTOBER	940	\$169.73	0	\$66.53	800	\$72.63
NOVEMBER	634	\$116.51	0	\$66.53	400	\$72.63
DECEMBER	744	\$135.65	53	\$124.44	300	\$72.63
TOTAL		\$1,597.10		\$1,015.17		\$871.56